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LICENSE
NUMBER

/

13

177
/

178
/

179
t•y

180

/

lAk
/

y+5
/

1̂ 6

/
1379

1^80
/

1̂ 81

V
1382

1
1652

./

1967
/

1968
/

39^9
/

1970
/

2322

/
2323

/
2321|.

/
2325

s

2^26

/

2327

V

2737
/

2738
/

2739
i/

2714.0
^

3092
^

3093

S*
30914-

3095

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Brown

Brock

Rfnnk e r

Brooks

Brown

Brooks

Brown

Brown

•Rrvraten

R-pnun

Rro-un

Brown

Brooks

Brooks

Brooks

RT'oudeT'

Brown

Brooker

Brooks

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brooker

Brooks

Brown

Brown

Brooks

Brown

Brown

Brown

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ben
Lexington, S. C.
James
Batesburg, S.C.

Adam
Leesgille, S. C.

G. B.

R ichland Co.
G . Eowe

Hew Brookland,S.C

Samuel

New BrooklandsS.C
-George

Lexington, S. G.

Robt. S.
Augusta, Ga.

Bftnjflinin

.T. -R,

Georgia

.Tohn

Swansea. S. C.
TaHon

Peter

New Brookland.SC

James
Lexington, S. c.

Robert
Batesburg, S. C,

HfliTpy R.

Rlchland County
Ed
Pelion, S. C.

L. C.

Swansea, 3. C*

Emery
Leesville, S. C.

B. J.
Columbia, S. C.

Haskell
New Brookland,S(

TTen-pv

Pelion, S. G.

Will

Lexington, S. C.

Hampton
_

Jasper

Mack- .
Pelion, S. C.

_M6ses

Ernest

Jesse
Batesburg, S. C.
Levi

Silas
Lexington, S, C ,

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME -

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Summers

Lowman

Sesy

Fulmer

Reynolds

r

Reeves

i
Mitchell

Rheney

Rri <arm

Mack

Williams

Ridgell

Reeder

Shed

Bowen

Scott

Devenport

Brown

Williams

Squire

Nelson

Owens

Anderson

Jupiter

Bowen

Blackwell

Wise

Jones

Jennings

Lightsey

Brown

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Bertha
Gilbert, S. C.
Mary
Batesburfi, S.C.

FsnnY

Leesville,S. C.

Blanch

Peak, S. C. .

Inez

New BiDookland, S.(

Bessie

New Brook land, S.<
Julia *

Lexington, S. C.

Carrie Wild
Leesville, S. C.

Arml A

P.rmiji

Swansea. S. G.
Lora V

Woodford. S. C.
Susa

Nancy
New Brookland.SC

Anna
Lexington, S. C.

Fannie Bell
BatesburK, S. C.

Ella

Richland County
Adell-
Steedman, S. C.

Margaret

Williamsbure Co.

Leather
Leesville, S. C.

Rosetta
Columbia, S. C«

Rosa
New Brookland.SC

OUvft

Pelion. S. G.

Maggie
Lexington, *>. C.

Marylee

Mattie K.

Mary .
Pel£on, S. C.

Mary

Sarah

Mary

Trf»«svm« f sj n
Sadie

Hester
Lexington, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

22

22

2^

21

19
18
25

23
21

1 •

20

.20
21

22

33
35

?*\
21

21

20

30
18
22

19
52
38
50
27

25
18

?0
19
20
18

38
10

17
19

25
23

_21_
19
3A
16
37
3$
19
18
21

18

18
18
^8
141
25
21

83

5ti.
60
20

23
25

w
White

C
Colored

C

C

p

W

w

c

c

w

fi

w

w

w

c
c
c

c

_w__

c

w

G

c

Q

W

C

c

c

G

C

C

W

C

C

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Sept

Dec

Mar

Dec

Peb

Aug

Feb

Aue

Feb

Dec

Nov

Sept

Day

1?

2^

16

2£

19

12

16

8

13

$

9

17

<J

Feb

Nov

Feb

Jan

Dec

Dec

Oct

Dec

Feb

Nov

Oct

Jan

Apr

Oct

July

Oct

Mar

Ipr

20

2

12

1C

I'

18

iq

i«

v

8

12

1̂

3

9

30

k

28

23

Year

1911

1912

1912

1912

1912

1913

1913

1913

1916

1916

1916

1916

1917

1918

1918

1918

1918

1919

1919

19191

191S|

1Q1<;

1919

1920

1920

1920

1920

1921

1921

1921

1921

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Oct

Sept

Dec

Mar

.Tan

Feb

Ancr

Feb

Feb

Dec

Sept

flap

Nov

Feb

Jan

Dec

Dec

Oct

Dec

Feb

Nov

Apr

Oct

Apr

Day

15

_2fi

31

31

^

?0

T f S

12

6

27

*

2

3

lc

2C

2C

23

10

34

16

8

1*

Ij.

23

Year

1911

...1.9 Xg

1912

1912

1Q1P

_12X3

1Q13

1913

1916

J316

jiaiz

1918

1918

1918

19l8t

1911!

, 19 ic

191S

19 lc.

1919

19 IS

1920

1921

1921

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

N. P. Shipp (N.P . )

LR-JT-I nffton. S.C.

Jno. C. G-lovejr_fJ^E

Bates burp;* S. C.
W, M. Rast

Rev. C. W. Burgess
Peak! S. C.

"RfiV. Wr G t W i nn

Netsr Brook land, S. C

Rev. W. T. Burgess

TiRTfi nptnn . S. CT

TP TT WAn^T»- iT W. "P

Leesville. S. C.

Re v . A . E . Drigg e rs

Leesville, S. C,

Sam»l J. Derrick fN.
Swansea. S. u.

A. Z. Stui^onf ^T^n
Woodford. S.C.

Rev. A- J- Reeves
New Brookland, S. C

Reeves

Rev. C. Daniels

Geo. S. Drafts, ?r<
Lexingt on, S . C .

Re v. C . G . Free man

Wade H. Boegs. 0. 1
Columbia, S. C.

Rev. Ben J. Rowe
Leesville, S. C,

Rev. J. S. Reese
Lexington, S. C,

Rev. George V, Hena
Dixiana. S. C.

J. Perry Spires, N-
Pelion, S. C.

Rev. J. S. Reese

Lexington,. S. C.

C. R. Rish. Magist^
Pelion, S. C.

W. D. Dent, N. P.
Lexington, S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts,. Prc
Lexington, S. C.

REMARKS
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Reg, - No Record

?.

Reg. - No Record

bate Judge

. G. *W,

y

P.

Reg. - No Record

Reg. - No Record

ate

Res. - No Record

Reg. - No Record

Ree. - No Record

bate Judge
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